SmartLockPRO™ GFCI
with Professional Grade
Lockout Action
As a leading proponent of electrical safety, Leviton is
continually working to improve product design and help
ensure the proper installation and testing of GFCIs. That
leadership role continues with the introduction of Leviton’s
new SmartlockPRO™ GFCI.

Visit Leviton’s website at www.leviton.com
©2006 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. B-1120-A/E6-sw
Ordering Information SmartLockPRO™ GFCI Receptacles
Hospital Grade — Back and Side Wired*
Description/Rating Cat. No. Color
LED Indicator Light 7599-HG Brown
15A-125V @ Receptacle, 7599-HGI Ivory
20A-125V Feed-Through 7599-HGW White
7599-HGG Gray
7599-HGR Red
7599-HGA Almond
7599-HGT Lt. Almond
LED Indicator Light 7899-HG Brown
20A-125V @ Receptacle, 7899-HGI Ivory
20A-125V Feed-Through 7899-HGW White
7899-HGG Gray
7899-HGR Red
7899-HGA Almond
7899-HGT Lt.Almond
Spec Grade — Back and Side Wired
Blank Face • Switch-Rated*
Description/Rating Cat. No. Color
LED Indicator Light 7590-I Ivory
20A-125V Feed-Through, 7590-W White
1.5 HP @ 120V Switch Rating 7590-E Black
7590-A Almond
7590-T Lt. Almond
Spec Grade — Back and Side Wired
Combination Switch/SmartLockPRO GFCI Receptacle*
Description/Rating Cat. No. Color
LED Indicator Light 7299-I Ivory
15A-125V @ Receptacle 7299-W White
20A-125V Feed-Through, 7299-A Almond
1000W, 8.3A, 1/4 HP @ 120V Switch Rating
Spec Grade — Back and Side Wired*
Description/Rating Cat. No. Color
LED Indicator Light 7599 Brown
15A-125V @ Receptacle, 7599-I Ivory
20A-125V Feed-Through 7599-W White
7599-GY Gray
7599-E Black
7599-A Almond
7599-T Lt. Almond
LED Indicator Light 7899 Brown